
 

 

 

Order transceivers with Wire and get the cables FREE during 
March Madness! 

 

Discover all qualifying products below. For more information and to claim offer, get in 
touch with our Wire team today. Offer expires 31st March 2024.  

Find out more about Wire Technologies here 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1G Transceivers 

1000BASE-SX 850nm 550m SFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

1000BASE-SX 1310nm 2km SFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

1000BASE-LX 1310nm 10km SFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

1000BASE-LH 1310nm 20km SFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

https://wire.tech/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10G Transceivers 

10G SR 850nm 300m SFP+ 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

10G LRM 1310nm 220m SFP+ 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

10G LR 1310nm 10km SFP+ 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

25G Transceivers 

25G SR 850nm 100m LC SFP28 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

25G LR 1310nm 10km LC SFP28 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40G Transceivers 

40G LR4 10km 1310nm LC QSFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

40G BIDI SR4 850nm LC QSFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

40G LX4 2km SMF 1310nm LC QSFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

40G LRL4 2km 1310nm LC QSFP 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

100G Transceivers 

100G LR4 1310nm 10km QSFP28 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100G CWDM 1310nm 2km QSFP28 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OS2-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

100G SWDM4 QSFP28 850nm-
940nm 100m LC MMF DDM 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

100G SRBD 850/900nm BIDI 100m 
QSFP28 LC 

ALL Vendor Compatibilities 

Cable Needed 

CAB-OM4-LC-LC-
LENGTH-WR 

OM4 Multimode Fibre  OS2 Singlemode Fibre  

0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 3m, 4m & 5m 

 

0.5m, 1m, 1.5m, 2m, 3m, 5m, 7m, 10m 


